Warm Isostatic Press (Wip) Workstation 300Mpa
Item Number: PCIW
Introduction
Discover Warm Isostatic Pressing (WIP) - A
cutting-edge technology that enables uniform
pressure to shape and press powdered products
at a precise temperature. Ideal for complex
parts and components in manufacturing.
Learn More
Model Cylinder inner diameter (mm) Cylinder inner height (mm) Maximum pressure (MPa) Maximum temperature
PCIW150 Ø150 300~500
300
(Deionized water) ≤ 90℃
(heat transfer oil)≤ 250℃
PCIW200 Ø200
500-1000PCIW250 Ø250
PCIW300 Ø300
PCIW350 Ø350 500-1500
PCIW400 Ø400
500~2000
PCIW450 Ø450
PCIW500 Ø500
1000~3000
PCIW630 Ø630
PCIW710 Ø710
PCIW800 Ø800
PCIW910 Ø910
PCIW1000 Ø1000
info@kindle-tech.com | https://kindle-tech.com